TR Q1 2020
GRC5-S
Road Class Single Chain
Bass Drum Pedal
GTC6-S
Tour Class Double Chain
Bass Drum Pedal
GTC6DD

Optional Over-the-
shoulder Carry Bag
GMPR-EDPK1
Multi-Purpose Rack
E-drum Bundle Pack
GMPR
Multi-Purpose Rack
With the foundation of the GMPR rack this electronic
rack bundle pack comes with additional clamps
to hold (3) cymbals, (4) pads, and a module.  The
simplistic design is not only light weight, but has a
clean look and small footprint.  It can be used as an
upgrade for other electronic drum rack systems.
Bundle includes:
GMPR Multi-Purpose Rack
(1)  SC-GPR20 • 20” side wing
(1)  SC-GPRRA • Power Rack right angle clamp
(5)  SC-GPRMC • Power Rack multi-clamp
(2)  SC-RBA • Tube end clamp
(1)  SC-EA100 • Module mount extension arm

Gooseneck Mount
GKS-DBKT88
Double Key Tree
2-Tier Keyboard Stand
GKS-KT76
Single Key Tree
2-Tier Keyboard Stand
Gibraltar’s sleek and sturdy Key Tree stands offer maximum portability
and style for keyboards and controllers. Offered in two attractive, dual-tier
models designed to accommodate full 88-key (GKS-DBKT88) boards, or medium/
large 76-key (GKS-KT76) boards  A modern, curved-frame profile enhances stage presence
and provides stability for the heaviest of keyboards.  Plenty of room for expandability and
customization.  Both Key Tree models include memory locks to ensure precise positioning.
3mm Die Cast Chrome Hoops
SC-3M0804 • 8”, 4 Lug 3mm Power Hoop                 SC-3M0805 • 8”, 5 Lug 3mm Power Hoop
SC-3M1005 • 10”, 5 Lug 3mm Power Hoop                                    SC-3M1006 • 10”, 6 Lug 3mm Power Hoop
SC-3M1206 • 12”, 6 Lug 3mm Power Hoop                                                      SC-3M1208 • 12”, 8 Lug 3mm Power Hoop
SC-3M1306 • 13”, 6 Lug 3mm Power Hoop                                                                SC-3M1308 • 13”, 8 Lug 3mm Power Hoop
SC-3M1306SS • 13”, 6 Lug 3mm Snare Side Hoop                                                SC-3M1308SS • 13”, 8 Lug 3mm Snare Side Hoop
SC-3M1408 • 14”, 8 Lug 3mm Power Hoop                                                                    SC-3M1410 • 14”, 10 3mm Lug Power Hoop
SC-3M1408SS • 14”, 8 Lug 3mm Snare Side Hoop                                          SC-3M1410SS • 14”, 10 Lug 3mm Snare Side Hoop
SC-3M1506  • 15”, 6 Lug 3mm Power Hoop                                                     SC-3M1508 • 15”, 8 Lug 3mm Power Hoop
SC-3M1606 • 16”, 6 Lug 3mm Power Hoop                                         SC-3M1608 • 16”, 8 Lug 3mm Power Hoop
SC-3M1808 • 18”, 8 Lug 3mm Power Hoop                  SC-3M1810 • 18”, 10 Lug 3mm Power Hoop
Quick and easy
cymbal changes with
the press of a button.
Ultra secure - simply